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1Blue Roma
SILKMATT GLOSS 
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PIECE C PIECE D

Four countinuous pieces
1220 x 2600 x 4 mm

BLUE ROMA

PIECE A PIECE B
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PIECE BOOK PIECE BOOK MIRROR

OPEN     BOOK

OPEN     BOOK
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PIECE B

Features
BLUE ROMA

VARIETY OPEN BOOK

1 2 3 4

BASIC SERIE

1220x2440 mm

1220x2600 mm

1220x2800 mm

1200x2440 mm

1200x2600 mm

1200x2800 mm

MATT

MATT

MATT

SILKGLOSS

SILKGLOSS

SILKGLOSS

WATER

PREMIUM SERIE
FIRE

FIRE

WATER

WATER

* Only available on orders over 500m2

PREMIUM+ SERIE*



	
	


